
LC
RS-43

PEP

LI

LI

LC

RS-9

EO

PAD

PAD PAD

PAD

BIZ
PAD

PAD

E ELLIOT RD

S P
OW

ER
 R

D

GILBERT

MARICOPA CO
Z

1
2

3
4

6

5

Site Location
DRB21-00749

Case:

Site / Address:
District 6. Within the 6800 to 7100 blocks
of East Elliot Road (north side). Located
east of Power Road on the north side of
Elliot Road. (26.4 acres).
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Design Review Vicinity Map: DRB21-00749 Case Details

Request:
Requesting the review of an industrial
development
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